2016 S-Class Coupe
Dealer Ordering Guide
Last Update:  March 23, 2015
An important note about this Guide:
The information presented in this guide is based on the most current
information available and is intended to assist you when specifying
your orders.  Pricing may not yet be finalized for some models or
options.
Due to variances among monitors and printers the colors that
appear on your screen and printouts may not be exact.
For illustrative purposes, some images may be of European
Specification vehicles.
Product Management / Mercedes-Benz USA 2
Revision History
Date Summary of Revisions
3.23.2015 Initial release
Product Management / Mercedes-Benz USA 3
S Coupe
(C217)
S550
4MATIC
S63 AMG
4MATIC
S65
MY16 S-Class Coupe Portfolio
July 2014
217.385
S550C4
July 2014
217.378
S63C4
July 2014
217.379
S65C
Product Management / Mercedes-Benz USA 4
5
What’s New for MY16
Paints:  Palladium Silver metallic (792) discontinued, replaced by Selenite Grey metallic
(992)
Upholsteries:  designo Bengal Red/Black (977) from Launch Edition now available
Options:  New headliner combinations are possible (see upholstery pages); Swarvoski
Crystal Headlamps available (5U5)
Packages:  Driver Assistance Package (997pkg) now includes Speed Limit Assist (513)
Product Management / Mercedes-Benz USA
Product Management / Mercedes-Benz USA 6
040 – Black 197 – Obsidian Black Metallic  775 – Iridium Silver Metallic
988 – Diamond Silver Metallic 890 – Lunar Blue Metallic 897 – Ruby Black Metallic
Paint
799 – designo Diamond White
Metallic
$795
*033 – designo Mocha Black
Metallic
$2,300
*049 – designo Magno Cashmere
White (Matte Finish)
$3,950
*033, 044, 049 add six
weeks additional
production time 989 – Emerald Green Metallic
998 – Anthracite Blue Metallic
*044 – designo Magno Alanite
Grey (Matte Finish)
$3,950
992 – Selenite Grey Metallic
Nappa Leather
Standard
801 – Black
Headliner: 51U Black Cloth
818 – Crystal Grey/Black
Headliner: 51U Black or 58U Crystal Grey Cloth
805 – Porcelain/Espresso Brown